
Sonntag

Linienerhebung 2010
Ein- und Aussteigerzählung Auswertung

Zählfahrt Nr. 
Haltestelle � E A B � E A B � E A B � E A B � E A B � E A B � E A B � E A B
Blücherstr | 12:10 0 13:10 0 14:10 9 9 15:10 1 1 16:10 0 17:10 1 1 18:10 1 1
Blücherplatz | 12:11 0 13:11 0 14:11 1 10 15:11 3 4 16:11 0 17:11 1 0 18:11 1
Schwelm Rathaus | 12:13 0 13:13 0 14:13 10 15:13 4 16:13 0 17:13 0 18:13 2 3
Schwelm Markt | 12:15 2 2 13:15 0 14:15 1 1 10 15:15 2 2 4 16:15 3 3 17:15 0 18:15 3
Schwelm Bf | 12:18 4 6 13:18 1 1 14:18 1 3 8 15:18 1 3 16:18 6 9 17:18 8 8 18:18 1 4
Mittelstr | 12:19 1 7 13:19 1 14:19 8 15:19 3 16:19 1 10 17:19 8 18:19 4
Schwelm Wilhelmstr | 12:20 7 13:20 1 2 14:20 2 10 15:20 3 6 16:20 1 11 17:20 8 18:20 4
Kreishaus | 12:22 7 13:22 2 14:22 2 12 15:22 6 16:22 1 2 10 17:22 3 2 9 18:22 4
Möllenkotten | 12:23 2 5 13:23 4 6 14:23 2 2 12 15:23 1 5 16:23 1 3 8 17:23 1 4 6 18:23 4
Nordstr | 12:25 4 9 13:25 6 14:25 3 4 11 15:25 5 16:25 8 17:25 2 8 18:25 4
Brunnen | 12:26 1 8 13:26 6 14:26 1 10 15:26 5 16:26 1 1 8 17:26 2 6 18:26 1 3
HELIOS Klinikum | 12:28 8 13:28 6 14:28 1 1 10 15:28 1 1 5 16:28 1 4 5 17:28 1 5 18:28 5 8
Brunnen Süd | 12:29 8 13:29 6 14:29 1 9 15:29 1 4 16:29 5 17:29 1 4 18:29 8
Polizeistation ü. Büttenberg 11:30 0 12:30 8 13:30 6 14:30 2 11 15:30 1 5 16:30 2 1 6 17:30 1 3 18:30 3 11
Büttenberger Str 11:31 0 12:31 4 4 13:31 1 1 6 14:31 3 8 15:31 1 6 16:31 6 17:31 3 18:31 11
Wuppermannstr 11:32 2 2 12:32 4 13:32 5 11 14:32 4 1 11 15:32 6 16:32 6 17:32 1 4 18:32 5 6
Hembecker Talstr 11:33 2 12:33 4 13:33 1 10 14:33 11 15:33 6 16:33 6 17:33 4 18:33 6
Strückerberg 11:34 2 12:34 4 13:34 10 14:34 11 15:34 6 16:34 6 17:34 4 18:34 6
Stupprock 11:35 2 12:35 4 13:35 1 11 14:35 11 15:35 6 16:35 6 17:35 4 18:35 6
Am Kotten 11:36 2 12:36 4 13:36 2 13 14:36 11 15:36 6 16:36 6 17:36 4 18:36 6
Breitenfeld 11:38 2 12:38 3 7 13:38 1 12 14:38 11 15:38 6 16:38 1 2 5 17:38 3 7 18:38 4 2
Im Eickelskamp 11:39 2 12:39 1 1 7 13:39 12 14:39 11 15:39 6 16:39 5 17:39 7 18:39 2
Gev.-Timpen 11:40 1 1 12:40 2 5 13:40 2 3 11 14:40 2 7 6 15:40 1 3 4 16:40 5 17:40 2 2 7 18:40 2
Südstr 11:41 1 2 12:41 2 2 5 13:41 1 10 14:41 1 7 15:41 1 3 16:41 1 4 17:41 7 18:41 1 1
Gevelsberg Mitte 11:43 2 12:43 5 13:43 3 4 9 14:43 1 8 15:43 1 1 3 16:43 2 6 17:43 5 3 9 18:43 1
Gevelsberg Lusebrink 11:44 4 1 5 12:44 5 13:44 4 1 12 14:44 2 6 15:44 1 2 16:44 1 5 17:44 3 1 11 18:44 1
Gev.-Rathaus 11:45 5 12:45 5 13:45 12 14:45 3 2 7 15:45 6 8 16:45 5 17:45 1 12 18:45 1
Gevelsberg HBF 11:51 2 7 12:51 5 13:51 3 3 12 14:51 1 8 15:51 1 7 16:51 3 2 17:51 2 10 18:51 1
Königsburg 11:53 7 12:53 1 4 13:53 3 9 14:53 8 15:53 6 1 16:53 2 17:53 3 7 18:53 1 0
Geerstr 11:54 1 6 12:54 3 1 13:54 9 14:54 5 3 15:54 2 3 16:54 2 17:54 3 4 18:54 0
Westfelder Str 11:55 6 12:55 1 13:55 1 10 14:55 3 15:55 3 16:55 2 17:55 4 18:55 0
Brockenbergstr 11:56 6 12:56 1 13:56 2 8 14:56 3 15:56 3 16:56 2 17:56 4 18:56 0
Gevelsberg Friedhof 11:57 3 3 12:57 1 0 13:57 5 3 14:57 2 1 15:57 2 1 16:57 2 17:57 4 18:57 0
Berger See 11:58 3 12:58 0 13:58 3 14:58 1 0 15:58 1 16:58 2 17:58 4 18:58 0
Burbecker Str 11:59 1 2 12:59 0 13:59 1 2 14:59 0 15:59 1 0 16:59 2 0 17:59 3 1 18:59 0
Gevelsberg Knapp 12:01 2 0 13:01 0 14:01 2 0 15:01 0 16:01 0 17:01 0 18:01 1 0 19:01 0
Summe: 9 9 17 17 28 28 36 36 22 22 20 20 30 30 12 12

Zählfahrt Nr. 

55545352

454443

Linie 556

51

42

50 5756

49484746Seite 1 von 2



Sonntag

Linienerhebung 2010
Ein- und Aussteigerzählung Auswertung

Linie 556

Haltestelle � E A B � E A B � E A B � E A B � E A B � E A B � E A B � E A B
Gevelsberg Knapp u 12:18 3 3 13:18 2 2 14:18 5 5 15:18 1 1 16:18 1 1 17:18 0 18:18 0 19:03 0
Burbecker Str 12:19 2 5 13:19 2 14:19 3 8 15:19 1 2 16:19 1 2 17:19 0 18:19 0 19:04 0
Berger See 12:20 5 13:20 2 14:20 1 9 15:20 2 16:20 1 3 17:20 0 18:20 0 19:05 0
Gevelsberg Friedhof 12:21 3 8 13:21 2 4 14:21 5 1 13 15:21 1 1 2 16:21 2 5 17:21 0 18:21 0 19:06 0
Brockenbergstr 12:22 8 13:22 1 5 14:22 13 15:22 1 3 16:22 5 17:22 0 18:22 0 19:07 0
Westfelder Str 12:23 8 13:23 5 14:23 1 14 15:23 3 16:23 5 17:23 0 18:23 0 19:08 0
Geerstr 12:24 8 13:24 1 4 14:24 4 18 15:24 1 2 16:24 1 4 17:24 1 1 18:24 1 1 19:09 0
Königsburg 12:26 8 13:26 4 14:26 18 15:26 2 16:26 4 17:26 1 18:26 1 19:11 0
Gevelsberg HBF 12:28 2 6 13:28 2 1 5 14:28 4 3 19 15:28 2 16:28 2 2 17:28 5 6 18:28 1 1 1 19:13 1 1
Wittener Str 12:29 6 13:29 5 14:29 19 15:29 2 16:29 2 17:29 6 18:29 1 19:14 1
Commerzbank 12:30 2 4 13:30 2 1 6 14:30 4 15 15:30 4 1 5 16:30 2 0 17:30 1 2 5 18:30 3 4 19:15 1 2
Südstr 12:32 3 1 13:32 2 1 7 14:32 2 5 12 15:32 3 8 16:32 2 1 1 17:32 1 6 18:32 2 6 19:17 1 3
Gev.-Timpen 12:33 1 0 13:33 1 6 14:33 2 3 11 15:33 1 7 16:33 1 1 1 17:33 1 7 18:33 6 19:18 1 1 3
Im Eickelskamp 12:34 0 13:34 6 14:34 11 15:34 3 10 16:34 1 17:34 1 8 18:34 1 7 19:19 3
Breitenfeld 12:35 1 1 13:35 6 14:35 11 15:35 4 14 16:35 1 17:35 1 7 18:35 7 19:20 3
Am Kotten 12:37 1 13:37 6 14:37 11 15:37 14 16:37 1 2 17:37 7 18:37 7 19:22 1 2
Stupprock 12:38 1 0 13:38 6 14:38 11 15:38 14 16:38 1 1 17:38 1 6 18:38 7 19:23 2
Strückerberg 12:39 0 13:39 6 14:39 11 15:39 14 16:39 1 17:39 6 18:39 7 19:24 2
Hembecker Talstr 12:40 0 13:40 6 14:40 11 15:40 14 16:40 1 2 17:40 6 18:40 7 19:25 2
Wuppermannstr 12:41 2 2 13:41 1 5 14:41 3 1 13 15:41 14 16:41 1 1 2 17:41 2 4 18:41 7 19:26 2
Büttenberger Str 12:42 1 3 13:42 2 7 14:42 2 11 15:42 1 5 10 16:42 2 17:42 4 18:42 1 6 19:27 2
Polizeistation 12:43 1 4 13:43 7 14:43 3 2 12 15:43 2 8 16:43 2 17:43 4 18:43 6 19:28 2 0
HELIOS Klinikum 12:45 1 5 13:45 1 6 14:45 3 9 15:45 1 5 4 16:45 2 17:45 1 5 18:45 1 5 |
Brunnen Süd 12:47 5 13:47 6 14:47 9 15:47 4 16:47 2 17:47 5 18:47 5 |
Brunnen 12:48 5 13:48 6 14:48 1 8 15:48 4 16:48 1 3 17:48 5 18:48 5 |
Brunnenplatz 12:49 5 13:49 6 14:49 8 15:49 4 16:49 3 17:49 5 18:49 5 |
Nordstr 12:50 5 13:50 6 14:50 1 7 15:50 4 16:50 1 2 2 17:50 1 4 18:50 5 |
Möllenkotten 12:52 2 1 6 13:52 2 4 14:52 3 10 15:52 4 16:52 2 17:52 1 1 4 18:52 3 2 |
Kreishaus 12:54 2 4 13:54 1 3 14:54 5 5 15:54 2 2 16:54 1 3 17:54 1 3 18:54 1 1 |
Schwelm Wilhelmstr 12:55 1 3 13:55 1 2 14:55 1 6 15:55 1 1 16:55 3 17:55 1 2 18:55 1 |
Mittelstr 12:57 3 13:57 2 14:57 6 15:57 1 16:57 3 17:57 2 0 18:57 1 |
Schwelm Bf 12:58 6 2 7 13:58 1 1 2 14:58 1 4 3 15:58 10 11 16:58 1 2 17:58 1 1 18:58 1 2 |
Schwelm Markt 13:02 6 1 14:02 2 0 15:02 1 2 2 16:02 5 6 17:02 1 1 18:02 1 19:02 2 |
Schwelm Rathaus 13:03 1 14:03 0 15:03 2 16:03 4 2 17:03 1 18:03 1 19:03 2 |
Potthoffstr 13:04 1 14:04 0 15:04 2 16:04 2 17:04 1 18:04 1 19:04 2 1 3 |
Tobienstr 13:05 1 14:05 0 15:05 1 1 16:05 1 1 17:05 1 18:05 1 0 19:05 3 |
Am Ochsenkamp 13:06 1 14:06 0 15:06 1 16:06 1 17:06 1 18:06 0 19:06 3 |
Pastor-Nonne Str 13:07 1 14:07 0 15:07 1 16:07 1 17:07 1 18:07 0 19:07 1 2 |
Blücherstr 13:08 1 0 14:08 0 15:08 1 0 16:08 1 0 17:08 1 0 18:08 0 19:08 2 0 |
Summe: 22 22 14 14 39 39 30 30 14 14 13 13 11 11 4 4

Seite 2 von 2


